
Resumen año climatológico 2011/2012

Media Máxima Mínima Mensual Acumulada

Septiembre 15,94 32,12 0,51 20-sep 10,40 10,40

Octubre 10,07 29,72 -8,35 21-oct 24,00 34,40

Noviembre 6,89 18,37 -8,42 30-nov 26,60 61,00

Diciembre 2,67 15,58 -10,29 25-dic 10,00 71,00

Enero 1,73 14,70 -11,49 11-ene 9,40 80,40

Febrero 0,75 18,54 -16,97 22-feb 0,40 80,80

Marzo 6,20 22,45 -7,95 23-mar 10,60 91,40

Abril 6,44 20,34 -3,02 09-abr 85,20 176,60

Mayo 13,35 29,96 -1,28 07-may 44,20 220,80

Junio 17,93 34,78 3,18 09-jun 32,00 252,80

Julio 19,01 34,55 -0,63 02-jul 18,60 271,40

Agosto 20,53 37,28 4,24 16-ago 7,80 279,20

Año climatológico en Fuentecantos (SO03)
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